
Eharialdea B

Benjamín

Alevín

Infantil

Cadete Femenino

Cadete Masculino

Juvenil Masculino

Senior Masculino

Senior Femenino

Carpintería Baskongadas

Learning Out Corazonistas

Learning Out Corazonistas

Limpiresol Corazonistas

Eraiken Eharialdea

Partidos amistosos entre todos

Eka Laudio

Egibide Gure Auzune

Gure Auzune

Gure Auzune

Zeppelin Corazonistas

Corazonistas B Egibide Gure Auzune B

Corazonistas Masculino 24-14

26-24

26-23

19-29

37-25

24-26

34-14


